TOCOSAMERICA, INC.
1177 East Tower Road, Schaumburg, IL 60173   Tel: 847-884-6664   Fax: 847-884-6665  E-mail: sales@tocos.com   www.tocos.com
1/8
Specifications
Electrical
Standard Resistance Range  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10Ω to 2MΩ
(standard 1, 2 & 5 sequence)
Resistance Tolerance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . �20% standard

1177 East Tower Road, Schaumburg, IL 60173   Tel: 847-884-6664   Fax: 847-884-6665  E-mail: sales@tocos.com   www.tocos.com
6/8
Part Numbering System
G43 A T 102 MB
Resistance Tolerance: M = �20% standard.
Resistance Code: Expressed in ohms. A three digit code where the first two digits
are significant figures, and the third digit indicates the number of zeros that follow
these figures (i.e., 100 = 10Ω; 101 = 100Ω; 102 = 1,000Ω; 105 = 1,000,000Ω ).
Resistance Taper: B = Linear.
Packaging: T (T1 for SA) = Tape & Reel; Blank = Bulk.
Terminal Style: A, D, SA = J-Hook; B, BF, E = Gull-Wing.
TOCOS Series Name.
G43 Series
Part Numbers
Potentiometer
Styles
Nominal Resistance Resistance Tolerance �20%
Value (Ω ) Code Catalog No.
Tape & Reel
Catalog No.
Bulk
G43A J-Hook, Top Adjust
G43AT B 100 M
G43AT B 200 M
G43AT B 500 M
G43AT B 101 M
G43AT B 201 M
G43AT B 501 M
G43AT B 102 M
G43AT B 202 M
G43AT B 502 M
G43AT B 103 M
G43AT B 203 M
G43AT B 503 M
G43AT B 104 M
G43AT B 204 M
G43AT B 504 M
G43AT B 105 M
G43AT B 205 M
G43A B 100 M
G43A B 200 M
G43A B 500 M
G43A B 101 M
G43A B 201 M
G43A B 501 M
G43A B 102 M
G43A B 202 M
G43A B 502 M
G43A B 103 M
G43A B 203 M
G43A B 503 M
G43A B 104 M
G43A B 204 M
G43A B 504 M
G43A B 105 M
G43A B 205 M
10
20